
B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34243 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37660

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37660

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 306/550(P) SEM-II 282/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-SET THEORY LOGIC & MATRICES

05

11

10

10
14

25

35

43

35
29

C

C

C

BHUMIKA SARJAL

SHRI SATYENDRA SARJAL

SMT. SEEMA SARJALSTATUS :

 30 

 43 
 45 

 53 

 46 

TOTAL

SEC-CREATIVITY THROUGH LANGUAGE  31 08 23 C

ATKT

VAC-STRESS MANAGEMENT 08 26  34 

 12 62

 20 54

 24 64

 20 54
 20 54

 14 72

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.64SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 124 

B

C

B

C

C

B+

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37736

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37736

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-BASIC NUTRITION FOR ALL

06

14

15

15
16

19

47

37

26
53

C

C

C

C

MUSKAN VISHWAKARMA

SHRI SUSHIL VISHWAKARMA

SMT. SANGEETA VISHWAKARMASTATUS :

 25 

 69 
 41 

 52 

 61 

TOTAL

SEC-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  23 06 17 C

ATKT

VAC-SELF DEFENCE(KARATE) 06 23  29 

 10 52

 28 74

 24 64

 20 54
 28 74

 10 52

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.00SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 132 

C

B+

B

C

B+

C

B

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34340 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37757

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37757

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-OFFICE TOOLS

07

12

13

14
16

21

38

43

39
39

C

C

C

PRACHI THAKUR

SHRI PRADEEP BARGAH

SMT. NIRMALA BARGAHSTATUS :

 28 

 55 
 53 

 56 

 50 

TOTAL

SEC-AQUARIUM & FISH KEEPING  33 09 24 C

ATKT

VAC-STRESS MANAGEMENT 07 23  30 

 12 62

 20 54

 24 64

 24 64
 24 64

 14 72

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.91SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 130 

B

C

B

B

B

B+

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37760

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37760

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-SAHITYA AUR CINEMA

05

10

11

10
10

19

44

30

33
35

C

C

C

PREETI KHANDE

SHRI CHATUR KHANDE

SMT. NEERA KHANDESTATUS :

 24 

 45 
 43 

 41 

 54 

TOTAL

SEC-NGO MANAGEMENT  29 07 22 C

ATKT

VAC-STRESS MANAGEMENT 07 21  28 

 10 52

 24 64

 20 54

 20 54
 20 54

 12 62

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.36SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 118 

C

B

C

C

C

B

B

GR

Page 2 of 6



B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34351 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37768

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37768

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 252/550(P) SEM-II 301/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-PSYCHOLOGY & MENTAL HEALTH

07

15

13

14
14

20

47

31

45
32

C

C

C

C

RADHIKA PORTE

SHRI RAJAU RAM PORTE

SMT. BRISHASPATI BAI PORTESTATUS :

 27 

 46 
 59 

 44 

 62 

TOTAL

SEC-CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA-THEORY & PRACTICES  33 07 26 C

ATKT

VAC-ETHICS & VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN SOCIETY 07 23  30 

 12 62

 28 74

 20 54

 24 64
 20 54

 14 72

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.91SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  130 

B

B+

C

B

C

B+

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37770

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37770

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 301/550(P) SEM-II 342/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY

09

17

17

15
18

25

40

52

34
44

C

C

C

C

RAJNANDNI KAUSHIK

SHRI DILIP KAUSHIK

SMT. RAJKUMARI KAUSHIKSTATUS :

 34 

 62 
 49 

 69 

 57 

TOTAL

SEC-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  36 09 27 C

ATKT

VAC-SELF DEFENCE(KARATE) 07 28  35 

 14 72

 24 64

 28 74

 20 54
 28 74

 16 82

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 6.55SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 144 

B+

B

B+

C

B+

A

B+

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34354 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37771

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37771

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 284/550(P) SEM-II 296/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

13

14

13
14

22

46

34

39
31

C

C

C

C

RAJSHREE CHOUHAN

SHRI GURUDEV

SMT. SUROTISTATUS :

 29 

 45 
 52 

 48 

 59 

TOTAL

SEC-AQUARIUM & FISH KEEPING  29 08 21 C

ATKT

VAC-CARE FOR ELDERLY 06 28  34 

 12 62

 24 64

 20 54

 24 64
 20 54

 12 62

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.73SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 126 

B

B

C

B

C

B

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37772

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37772

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

11

11

13
12

22

41

46

35
31

C

C

C

C

RAKHI SAHU

SHRI VINOD SAHU

SMT. MONGRA SAHUSTATUS :

 29 

 43 
 48 

 57 

 52 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  35 07 28 C

ATKT

VAC-FUNDAMENTALS OF LIBRARY SCIENCE 09 30  39 

 12 62

 24 64

 24 64

 20 54
 20 54

 14 72

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.91SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 130 

B

B

B

C

C

B+

A

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34377 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37794

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37794

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-SAHITYA AUR CINEMA

06

17

12

10
10

20

33

36

36
43

C

C

C

SEHA VERMA

SHRI RAJKUMAR VERMA

SMT. PURNIMA DEVISTATUS :

 26 

 53 
 46 

 48 

 50 

TOTAL

SEC-CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA-THEORY & PRACTICES  40 07 33 C

ATKT

VAC-BASIC ELEMENTS OF AYURVEDA 07 22  29 

 12 62

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 24 64

 16 82

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.64SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 124 

B

C

C

C

B

A

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37808

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37808

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 271/550(P) SEM-II 293/560(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

08

15

13

12
15

19

35

37

33
46

C

C

C

SHRUTI YADAV

SHRI UMA SHANKAR YADAV

SMT. PARMESHWARISTATUS :

 27 

 61 
 45 

 50 

 50 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  23 05 18 C

ATKT

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 08 29  37 

 12 62

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 28 74

 10 52

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.64SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 124 

B

C

C

C

B+

C

B+

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34395 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37812

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37812

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 241/550(P) SEM-II 52/350(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-BIOTECHNOLOGY & HUMAN WELFARE

06

10

10

09
10

20

35

36

34
32

C

C

C

C

SNEHA GUPTA

SHRI GOPINATH GUPTA

SMT. KANAKA GUPTASTATUS :

 26 

 42 
 43 

 46 

 45 

TOTAL

SEC-CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA-THEORY & PRACTICES  36 07 29 C

ATKT

VAC-FUNDAMENTALS OF LIBRARY SCIENCE 07 25  32 

 12 62

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 20 54

 16 82

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.55SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

C

 122 

B

C

C

C

C

A

B+

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34285 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37702

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37702

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 323/550(P) SEM-II 266/550(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY

06

11

16

15
09

20

36

06

29
61

*

KHUSBOO NAYAK

SHRI JAIDHAN NAYAK

SMT. JEEWANTI NAYAKSTATUS :

 26 

 70 
 44 

 22 

 47 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  23 07 16

REGULAR

VAC-SELF DEFENCE(KARATE) 07 27  34 

 12 62

 20 54

 0 04

 20 54
 28 74

 10 52

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

B

C

F

C

B+

C

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37708

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37708

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 269/550(P) SEM-II 296/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY

06

09

15

15
17

31

31

34

34
43

KIRAN SAHU

SHRI MAHAVIR SAHU

SMT. HARVATI SAHUSTATUS :

 37 

 60 
 49 

 49 

 40 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  23 07 16

REGULAR

VAC-SELF DEFENCE(KARATE) 06 32  38 

 16 82

 16 44

 20 54

 20 54
 24 64

 10 52

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.55SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  122 

A

P

C

C

B

C

A

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34306 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37723

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37723

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 236/550(F) SEM-II 287/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

06

12

15

16
15

29

39

28

26
42

MAHESHWARI YADAV

SHRI BADRI YADAV

SMT. DIPIKA YADAVSTATUS :

 35 

 57 
 42 

 43 

 51 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  27 07 20

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 07 25  32 

 14 72

 24 64

 20 54

 20 54
 24 64

 12 62

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.82SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  128 

B+

B

C

C

B

B

B+

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37761

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37761

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 185/550(F) SEM-II 268/550(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

10

15

15
15

28

32

10

33
50

*

PREETI SINGH

SHRI SHIVNARAYAN SINGH

SMT. SUKHMANIYASTATUS :

 35 

 65 
 48 

 25 

 42 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  22 06 16

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 07 24  31 

 14 72

 20 54

 0 04

 20 54
 28 74

 10 52

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PROMOTEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

B+

C

F

C

B+

C

B+

GR

Page 2 of 5



B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34384 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37801

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37801

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 232/550(F) SEM-II 272/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

09

13

14
16

22

31

28

26
51

SHIVANI

SHRI BISHNU RAM GOPE

SMT. LALITA DEVISTATUS :

 29 

 67 
 40 

 41 

 40 

TOTAL

SEC-CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA-THEORY & PRACTICES  25 07 18

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 07 23  30 

 12 62

 16 44

 20 54

 16 44
 28 74

 10 52

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.18SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  114 

B

P

C

P

B+

C

B

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37806

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37806

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 305/550(P) SEM-II 286/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

10

16

15
16

25

31

28

32
37

SHRUTI SINGH

SHRI SUJEET KUMAR SINGH

SMT. REENA SINGHSTATUS :

 32 

 53 
 47 

 44 

 41 

TOTAL

SEC-CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF INDIA-THEORY & PRACTICES  33 08 25

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 09 27  36 

 14 72

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 24 64

 14 72

82  16 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.82SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  128 

B+

C

C

C

B

B+

A

GR

Page 3 of 5



B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34395 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37812

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37812

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 241/550(P) SEM-II 52/350(F)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

AB

10

AB

16

AB

AB

AB

26

*

*

*

SNEHA GUPTA

SHRI GOPINATH GUPTA

SMT. KANAKA GUPTASTATUS :

 0 

 42 

 0 

 10 

TOTAL

REGULAR

 0 02

 0 04

 0 04

 20 54

CR GP CP

RESULT : DETAINEDSGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS : 

F

F

F

C

GR

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37817

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37817

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 276/550(P) SEM-II 300/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

10

13

15
15

28

32

34

35
35

SUMAN PATEL

SHRI RAJKUMAR PATEL

SMT. AMBIKA PATELSTATUS :

 35 

 50 
 50 

 47 

 42 

TOTAL

SEC-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY  42 09 33

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 08 26  34 

 14 72

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 20 54

 18 92

72  14 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.73SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  126 

B+

C

C

C

C

A+

B+

GR
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B.Com. (NEP) Semester - II

GOVERNMENT BILASA GIRLS' P.G. (AUTONOMOUS) COLLEGE BILASPUR (C.G.)
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME OF UGC 

AFFILIATED TO ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Tabulation Chart

Second Semester Examination Session 2023-2024

 34410 

STUDENT NAME:

FATHER'S NAME :

37827

GGO/ABU/NEP/22/C/37827

MOTHER'S NAME:

ROLL NO.:

ENROL. NO.:

PAPER'S NAME INT OBT EXT OBT

MARKS OBT IN : SEM-I 255/550(P) SEM-II 261/550(P)

AECC-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES-II

DSC-3A-ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

DSC-2A-CORPORATE LAW

DSC-1A-CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

GE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT

07

08

14

16
14

23

35

30

28
35

VANDANA PRAJAPATI

SHRI HARI LAL

SMT. SAROJNISTATUS :

 30 

 49 
 44 

 44 

 43 

TOTAL

SEC-TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE ABOUT BANKING PRODUCT & PROCESSES  23 07 16

REGULAR

VAC-HUMAN RIGHTS 08 20  28 

 12 62

 20 54

 20 54

 20 54
 20 54

 10 52

62  12 

CR GP CP

RESULT : PASS 5.18SGPA :TOTAL CREDIT : 22OBT. CREDIT POINTS :  114 

B

C

C

C

C

C

B

GR
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